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Participant category Company

Major Sponsor

Basic Sponsor
3

Congress Sponsor1
Nr

Qualisys AB
Vicon Motion Systems Ltd

Basic Sponsor
Kunwei Sport Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd6
Kistler Instrumente AG24

Exhibitor
ASOC. INSTITUTO BIOMECANICA DE VALENCIA9

8 Motion Analysis Corporation
Exhibitor

10
11
15
16
17
20
22

Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Xsens | Movella
BTS Bioengineering
AnyBody Technology
Delsys Inc.
Noraxon USA
Ability AI Pte Ltd
XSENSOR Technology Corporation

Exhibitor

Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Exhibitor

VITRONIC Machine Vision GmbH
OT Bioelettronica
Moveck Solution inc.
COMETA SRL
Mobility Systems Scandinavia AB
OPTITRACK
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